
PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

TOP MALE OVERALL

1 1785 TUCKER WRIGHT 17:55.4 16 M

TOP MALE MASTER

1 1783 DAVID WITHEROW 19:57.3 58 M

TOP MALE GRAND MASTER

1 946 KEVIN PAULK 20:01.1 61 M

MALE 10‐UNDER

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 869 THOMAS HERREN 28:14.9 7 M

2 824 CHANEY BEAUCHAMP 29:31.3 10 M

3 788 MIKE BARRON 30:18.0 10 M

4 951 TRISTON PAXTEN 30:24.1 8 M

5 867 ANDREW HERREN 31:46.6 9 M

6 892 PACE KNIGHT 32:34.7 7 M

7 895 WESLEY G. KNIGHT 34:37.0 10 M

8 859 LEVI HARRISON 48:24.6 6 M

MALE 11‐14

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 800 BO BUSHNELL 18:51.4 14 M

2 815 SOREN CHAPMAN 22:21.9 14 M

3 1791 GRANT MOLNAR 22:52.3 12 M

4 939 E.J. OLIVER 23:23.8 13 M

5 970 CLAY SABINO 24:34.6 14 M

6 1771 XAVIER VILLAREAL 25:10.8 14 M

7 1790 JOSIAH POWERS 25:44.5 12 M

8 809 HAYDEN CARR 26:12.4 12 M

9 1780 COLTON WILLIAMS 30:42.7 13 M

10 935 J.D. NADDY 30:42.9 14 M

11 936 ZANE NICHOLSON 30:51.0 14 M

12 941 JUDE OSBEN 32:30.9 11 M

13 850 AIDAN GONZALEZ 36:19.0 11 M

14 957 EVAN POOLE 38:18.2 11 M

15 887 THEO KISLAT 50:29.2 11 M

TILLMAN CLOCKTOWER 5K 2021 MALE RESULTS
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MALE 15‐19

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 807 JONAH CAMPBELL 17:59.5 16 M

2 925 ELI MOON 19:44.9 16 M

3 973 DAVID SERRANO 19:56.7 17 M

4 828 LAKIN DANCAUSE 20:02.0 15 M

5 849 THOMAS GOGGANS 20:03.1 19 M

6 969 CAI SABINO 20:34.9 16 M

7 911 ANDY MARTINEZ-OLIVA 20:41.9 15 M

8 990 BRENDAN STRICKLAND 21:09.5 15 M

9 995 ZACH TATUM 21:12.2 16 M

10 897 COLE LANDRUM 21:15.7 19 M

11 910 ELIJAH MARSHALL 21:15.9 15 M

12 899 JOHN LANDRUM 21:25.4 19 M

13 806 AARON CAMACHO 21:42.3 19 M

14 980 TURNER CURRY 26:59.9 16 M

MALE 20‐24

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 825 JUAN CORNEJO 21:14.8 21 M

2 831 SEBASTIAN DIEGO 24:44.5 23 M

3 791 JASON BELL 27:44.6 21 M

4 988 MARK STEVENS 28:25.4 24 M

5 826 NOAH CORTES 34:11.5 22 M

6 877 DANIEL JACKSON 37:07.2 20 M

7 839 NATHAN FALLS 39:10.9 24 M

MALE 25‐29

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 993 HAMZEH TAREFI 20:40.7 26 M

2 924 BRADLEY MOON 23:00.9 29 M

3 902 JORDAN LEE 24:19.9 29 M

4 920 DIRK MIERS 24:39.4 28 M

5 1786 STANTON YUWONO 36:25.9 28 M

MALE 30‐34

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 796 ROBERT BRADHAM 21:44.4 30 M

2 937 LEE NIEDRACH 22:59.1 34 M

3 866 MATT HENDERSON 24:52.1 33 M

4 945 MATT PATTERSON 29:23.3 30 M

5 955 JUSTIN PHILLIPS 29:53.9 31 M

6 909 BRANDON LUMPKIN 30:51.5 33 M

7 811 JACOB CHANDLER 32:40.7 31 M
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MALE 35‐39

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 880 JUAN JIMENEZ 20:26.0 39 M

2 817 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 23:16.3 39 M

3 882 BRETT JONES 24:49.1 37 M

4 918 MATTHEW MEACHAM 26:00.3 35 M

5 977 BYRON SHINALL 26:58.0 38 M

6 963 BRANDON REECE 27:09.7 38 M

7 881 BEN JONES 27:24.6 35 M

8 836 JUSTIN DUNN 27:48.7 38 M

9 930 JUSTIN MOSS 29:49.7 39 M

10 926 CALEB MOORE 31:12.8 35 M

11 1779 MATT WEAVER-YUWONO 36:29.9 35 M

12 950 MICHAEL PAXTEN 52:11.7 39 M

MALE 40‐44

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 964 BRAD REEDER 22:38.9 43 M

2 801 BRAD BUSHNELL 23:55.3 43 M

3 1634 NICK BRIDGES 25:36.1 42 M

4 795 CHRISTOPHER BOSTIC 27:21.0 44 M

5 778 DAVE ABERNATHY 28:33.9 42 M

6 956 DAVID PIERRE 31:13.6 41 M

7 894 WESLEY KNIGHT 34:36.6 41 M

MALE 45‐49

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 840 COLEMAN FANNIN 23:07.5 45 M

2 888 THOMAS KISLAT 23:43.5 45 M

3 848 ERNIE GLOVER 23:48.0 48 M

4 991 LAWRENCE STRICKLAND 29:57.8 46 M

5 978 SCOTT SHORES 32:55.6 47 M

6 1788 MATTHEW ZOLLITSCH 33:40.3 46 M

7 821 CLAY COOPER 35:25.0 47 M

MALE 50‐54

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 830 PAUL DEATON 20:46.1 52 M

2 916 JOHN MCKINNEY 27:27.7 54 M

3 816 STEPHEN CHAPMAN 28:58.4 54 M

4 919 VINCENT MENDES 29:22.1 50 M

5 862 JIM HAYES 40:02.7 53 M
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MALE 55‐59

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 954 KEN PHAROAH 23:08.8 59 M

2 972 MELVIN SCOTT 25:11.2 55 M

3 890 DAVID KNIES 29:19.7 59 M

4 863 JOHN HEAD 30:32.7 56 M

5 898 DOUG LANDRUM 31:48.4 55 M

6 987 CHARLES STEVENS 34:54.9 58 M

7 906 CARLTON LOVE 36:31.9 59 M

8 982 JOHN SMITH 36:32.0 58 M

9 782 ROBERT ALESSANDRO 37:26.8 56 M

10 813 NELSON CHANDLER 41:40.8 56 M

11 952 DAVID PERRY 43:49.3 57 M

12 783 TERRY ALLEE 48:35.8 55 M

13 1772 MICHAEL WACKER 53:32.1 56 M

MALE 60‐64

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 842 JEFF FOX 24:33.7 61 M

2 927 JIM MOORE 28:55.6 60 M

3 844 JIMMY GENTRY 29:58.8 64 M

4 808 WILLIAM CAMPBELL 32:19.8 62 M

5 944 TODD PATRICK 32:20.4 60 M

6 934 GEORGE MYERS 33:56.4 62 M

7 981 JEFF SMATHERS 37:02.3 60 M

8 965 MICHAEL REEDY 38:39.0 64 M

9 999 RANDY TURNER 43:39.6 61 M

10 989 DAVID STRAIN 47:45.6 61 M

11 976 LEE SHEALY 48:02.5 62 M

MALE 65‐69

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 884 THOMAS D KENNEDY 24:30.5 66 M

2 979 TOM SIPP 31:41.3 68 M

MALE 70‐74

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 984 GEORGE SOUTHGATE 31:16.9 74 M

2 810 PHIL CARTER 40:54.4 70 M

MALE 75+

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 896 LARRY KUGLAR 29:50.7 75 M



PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

TOP FEMALE OVERALL

1 789 EMILY BARTLESON 20:11.5 16 F

TOP FEMALE MASTER

1 1770 JESSICA VIHON-PIERRE 24:25.9 41 F

TOP FEMALE GRAND MASTER

1 998 GWEN TUCK 26:16.4 59 F

FEMALE 10‐UNDER

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 873 SARA HOLLOWAY 28:15.5 10 F

2 908 ABBIE LUMPKIN 30:51.9 9 F

3 949 MADISON PAXTEN 31:06.8 10 F

4 1789 CLAIRE BARRON 45:35.1 6 F

5 786 JANE BARRON 47:13.1 8 F

6 857 JULIET HARRISON 48:25.7 4 F

7 947 BLAKELY PAXTEN 52:12.2 6 F

FEMALE 11‐14

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 803 SARAH BETH BUSHNELL 25:02.0 11 F

2 971 SARAH SCHABORT 25:26.2 11 F

3 822 EMILY COOPER 25:52.0 14 F

4 818 CORDELIA CLARK 27:15.7 13 F

5 838 ANNE WALKER ELLINGTON 28:37.7 11 F

6 781 GENEVIEVE ALESSANDRO 28:56.6 12 F

7 835 IVEY DUNN 29:04.1 11 F

8 780 SOPHIA AHUMADA 31:42.5 13 F

9 891 CAROLINE KNIGHT 32:39.0 13 F

10 961 ABBIE RAINWATER 33:02.8 14 F

11 793 GABRIELLE BISHOP 34:42.7 14 F

FEMALE 15‐19

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 912 ELISE WOODDELL 23:42.9 15 F

2 992 SYDNEY SUTTON 25:06.8 15 F

3 820 ABIGAIL COOPER 25:31.2 16 F

4 938 MALAK ODEH 29:28.3 15 F

5 874 RAINA HOOPER 30:26.1 17 F

6 885 ENESYICE KENNEMORE 31:52.9 17 F

TILLMAN CLOCKTOWER 5K 2021 FEMALE RESULTS
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FEMALE 20‐24

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 962 DAROLY RAMIREZ 29:56.2 20 F

2 870 ROSE HILL 31:26.3 20 F

3 864 KATIE HEAD 38:13.0 24 F

FEMALE 25‐29

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 986 CLAIRE STARK 26:44.3 29 F

2 832 GEORGIA DOSS 28:53.3 26 F

3 856 SHELLEY HARRIS 29:09.5 29 F

4 923 ANE MOON 29:36.6 28 F

FEMALE 30‐34

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 914 KERI MCGINNIS 23:05.1 31 F

2 797 ROBYN BRASS 28:53.1 32 F

3 868 JESSIE HERREN 32:00.6 34 F

FEMALE 35‐39

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 785 MIRANDA BAGLEY 26:08.0 38 F

2 827 MURIELLE CUNNYNGHAM 28:23.8 36 F

3 872 ALLISON HOLLOWAY 28:32.7 38 F

4 931 STEPHANIE MOSS 29:37.0 36 F

5 958 GINNI POOLE 34:03.2 38 F

6 876 LINDSEY HOWERTON 35:48.6 37 F

7 794 SAMANTHA BISHOP 40:29.8 39 F

8 948 DAWN PAXTEN 41:48.1 39 F

9 799 HEATHER BROWN 45:20.2 38 F

10 787 KATE BARRON 47:15.1 38 F

11 858 KATRINA HARRISON 48:25.6 38 F

FEMALE 40‐44

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 845 LENA GILL 29:52.3 44 F

2 960 SHELLEY PROCTOR 30:03.2 41 F

3 802 KIMBERLY BUSHNELL 30:39.5 44 F

4 1635 ERIN OSBEN 32:39.2 42 F
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FEMALE 45‐49

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 846 PENNY GILL 29:52.2 45 F

2 1787 KYLA ZOLLITSCH 30:27.2 45 F

3 871 STEPHANIE HILL 34:11.4 47 F

4 814 CHRISTY CHAPMAN 35:50.3 46 F

5 790 PAMELA BEAVER 36:51.2 49 F

6 1782 SABRINA WILSON 41:50.4 49 F

7 834 TERRIE LYNN DUCK 45:39.5 48 F

8 886 SHANNON KISLAT 50:33.4 45 F

FEMALE 50‐54

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 883 HOPE JONES 28:17.5 53 F

2 917 TRACI MCKINNEY 33:09.6 54 F

3 942 AMY OZMENT 33:19.5 52 F

4 983 PAMELA SMITH 34:29.8 52 F

5 900 LISA LANDRUM 35:56.9 53 F

6 1777 SHANI WARREN 36:57.0 50 F

7 943 SYLVIA PARKER 40:21.3 54 F

8 829 JODY DEATON 47:31.5 51 F

FEMALE 55‐59

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 928 KIMBERLY MOORE 26:58.7 57 F

2 819 JENNIFER COLEMAN 27:38.0 59 F

3 889 CAROL KNIES 29:20.0 59 F

4 792 SUSAN BERRY 38:26.9 56 F

5 901 JOAN LEDBETTER 39:23.1 57 F

6 812 LISA CHANDLER 40:25.9 56 F

7 953 SUMMER PERRY 44:04.4 55 F

8 975 JENNY SHEALY 48:03.0 59 F

9 851 GINA GOODNIGHT 51:53.9 56 F

10 985 COURTNEY ST JOHN-WACKER 53:30.6 56 F

FEMALE 60‐64

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 997 TAMARA TILLMAN SMATHERS 45:26.6 61 F

2 853 MARY GRESHAM 46:25.1 63 F

3 922 CAROL MITCHELL 53:51.0 62 F
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FEMALE 65‐69

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 893 VICKI KNIGHT 32:42.6 65 F

2 907 NINA LOVEL 49:57.8 68 F

3 854 TINA HAM 51:56.3 66 F

FEMALE 75+

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 852 BURMAH GREEN 53:51.2 76 F



OVERALL 

PLACE

AGE GROUP 

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

1 OVERALL 1785 TUCKER WRIGHT 17:55.4 16 M

2 1 807 JONAH CAMPBELL 17:59.5 16 M

3 1 800 BO BUSHNELL 18:51.4 14 M

4 2 925 ELI MOON 19:44.9 16 M

5 3 973 DAVID SERRANO 19:56.7 17 M

6 MASTER 1783 DAVID WITHEROW 19:57.3 58 M

7
GRAND 
MASTER

946 KEVIN PAULK 20:01.1 61 M

8 4 828 LAKIN DANCAUSE 20:02.0 15 M

9 5 849 THOMAS GOGGANS 20:03.1 19 M

10 OVERALL 789 EMILY BARTLESON 20:11.5 16 F

11 1 880 JUAN JIMENEZ 20:26.0 39 M

12 6 969 CAI SABINO 20:34.9 16 M

13 1 993 HAMZEH TAREFI 20:40.7 26 M

14 7 911 ANDY MARTINEZ-OLIVA 20:41.9 15 M

15 1 830 PAUL DEATON 20:46.1 52 M

16 8 990 BRENDAN STRICKLAND 21:09.5 15 M

17 9 995 ZACH TATUM 21:12.2 16 M

18 1 825 JUAN CORNEJO 21:14.8 21 M

19 10 897 COLE LANDRUM 21:15.7 19 M

20 11 910 ELIJAH MARSHALL 21:15.9 15 M

21 12 899 JOHN LANDRUM 21:25.4 19 M

22 13 806 AARON CAMACHO 21:42.3 19 M

23 1 796 ROBERT BRADHAM 21:44.4 30 M

24 2 815 SOREN CHAPMAN 22:21.9 14 M

25 1 964 BRAD REEDER 22:38.9 43 M

26 3 1791 GRANT MOLNAR 22:52.3 12 M

27 2 937 LEE NIEDRACH 22:59.1 34 M

28 2 924 BRADLEY MOON 23:00.9 29 M

29 1 914 KERI MCGINNIS 23:05.1 31 F

30 1 840 COLEMAN FANNIN 23:07.5 45 M

31 1 954 KEN PHAROAH 23:08.8 59 M

32 2 817 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 23:16.3 39 M

33 4 939 E.J. OLIVER 23:23.8 13 M

34 1 912 ELISE WOODDELL 23:42.9 15 F

35 2 888 THOMAS KISLAT 23:43.5 45 M

36 3 848 ERNIE GLOVER 23:48.0 48 M

37 2 801 BRAD BUSHNELL 23:55.3 43 M

38 3 902 JORDAN LEE 24:19.9 29 M

39 MASTER 1770 JESSICA VIHON-PIERRE 24:25.9 41 F

40 1 884 THOMAS D KENNEDY 24:30.5 66 M

41 1 842 JEFF FOX 24:33.7 61 M

42 5 970 CLAY SABINO 24:34.6 14 M

TILLMAN CLOCKTOWER 5K 2021 OVERALL RESULTS



OVERALL 

PLACE

AGE GROUP 

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER
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43 4 920 DIRK MIERS 24:39.4 28 M

44 2 831 SEBASTIAN DIEGO 24:44.5 23 M

45 3 882 BRETT JONES 24:49.1 37 M

46 3 866 MATT HENDERSON 24:52.1 33 M

47 1 803 SARAH BETH BUSHNELL 25:02.0 11 F

48 2 992 SYDNEY SUTTON 25:06.8 15 F

49 6 1771 XAVIER VILLAREAL 25:10.8 14 M

50 2 972 MELVIN SCOTT 25:11.2 55 M

51 2 971 SARAH SCHABORT 25:26.2 11 F

52 3 820 ABIGAIL COOPER 25:31.2 16 F

53 3 1634 NICK BRIDGES 25:36.1 42 M

54 7 1790 JOSIAH POWERS 25:44.5 12 M

55 3 822 EMILY COOPER 25:52.0 14 F

56 4 918 MATTHEW MEACHAM 26:00.3 35 M

57 1 785 MIRANDA BAGLEY 26:08.0 38 F

58 8 809 HAYDEN CARR 26:12.4 12 M

59
GRAND 
MASTER

998 GWEN TUCK 26:16.4 59 F

60 1 986 CLAIRE STARK 26:44.3 29 F

61 5 977 BYRON SHINALL 26:58.0 38 M

62 1 928 KIMBERLY MOORE 26:58.7 57 F

63 14 980 TURNER CURRY 26:59.9 16 M

64 6 963 BRANDON REECE 27:09.7 38 M

65 4 818 CORDELIA CLARK 27:15.7 13 F

66 4 795 CHRISTOPHER BOSTIC 27:21.0 44 M

67 7 881 BEN JONES 27:24.6 35 M

68 2 916 JOHN MCKINNEY 27:27.7 54 M

69 2 819 JENNIFER COLEMAN 27:38.0 59 F

70 3 791 JASON BELL 27:44.6 21 M

71 8 836 JUSTIN DUNN 27:48.7 38 M

72 1 869 THOMAS HERREN 28:14.9 7 M

73 1 873 SARA HOLLOWAY 28:15.5 10 F

74 1 883 HOPE JONES 28:17.5 53 F

75 2 827 MURIELLE CUNNYNGHAM 28:23.8 36 F

76 4 988 MARK STEVENS 28:25.4 24 M

77 3 872 ALLISON HOLLOWAY 28:32.7 38 F

78 5 778 DAVE ABERNATHY 28:33.9 42 M

79 5 838 ANNE WALKER ELLINGTON 28:37.7 11 F

80 2 797 ROBYN BRASS 28:53.1 32 F

81 2 832 GEORGIA DOSS 28:53.3 26 F

82 2 927 JIM MOORE 28:55.6 60 M

83 6 781 GENEVIEVE ALESSANDRO 28:56.6 12 F

84 3 816 STEPHEN CHAPMAN 28:58.4 54 M



OVERALL 

PLACE

AGE GROUP 

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER
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85 7 835 IVEY DUNN 29:04.1 11 F

86 3 856 SHELLEY HARRIS 29:09.5 29 F

87 3 890 DAVID KNIES 29:19.7 59 M

88 3 889 CAROL KNIES 29:20.0 59 F

89 4 919 VINCENT MENDES 29:22.1 50 M

90 4 945 MATT PATTERSON 29:23.3 30 M

91 4 938 MALAK ODEH 29:28.3 15 F

92 2 824 CHANEY BEAUCHAMP 29:31.3 10 M

93 4 923 ANE MOON 29:36.6 28 F

94 4 931 STEPHANIE MOSS 29:37.0 36 F

95 9 930 JUSTIN MOSS 29:49.7 39 M

96 1 896 LARRY KUGLAR 29:50.7 75 M

97 1 846 PENNY GILL 29:52.2 45 F

98 1 845 LENA GILL 29:52.3 44 F

99 5 955 JUSTIN PHILLIPS 29:53.9 31 M

100 1 962 DAROLY RAMIREZ 29:56.2 20 F

101 4 991 LAWRENCE STRICKLAND 29:57.8 46 M

102 3 844 JIMMY GENTRY 29:58.8 64 M

103 2 960 SHELLEY PROCTOR 30:03.2 41 F

104 3 788 MIKE BARRON 30:18.0 10 M

105 4 951 TRISTON PAXTEN 30:24.1 8 M

106 5 874 RAINA HOOPER 30:26.1 17 F

107 2 1787 KYLA ZOLLITSCH 30:27.2 45 F

108 4 863 JOHN HEAD 30:32.7 56 M

109 3 802 KIMBERLY BUSHNELL 30:39.5 44 F

110 9 1780 COLTON WILLIAMS 30:42.7 13 M

111 10 935 J.D. NADDY 30:42.9 14 M

112 11 936 ZANE NICHOLSON 30:51.0 14 M

113 6 909 BRANDON LUMPKIN 30:51.5 33 M

114 2 908 ABBIE LUMPKIN 30:51.9 9 F

115 3 949 MADISON PAXTEN 31:06.8 10 F

116 10 926 CALEB MOORE 31:12.8 35 M

117 6 956 DAVID PIERRE 31:13.6 41 M

118 1 984 GEORGE SOUTHGATE 31:16.9 74 M

119 2 870 ROSE HILL 31:26.3 20 F

120 2 979 TOM SIPP 31:41.3 68 M

121 8 780 SOPHIA AHUMADA 31:42.5 13 F

122 5 867 ANDREW HERREN 31:46.6 9 M

123 5 898 DOUG LANDRUM 31:48.4 55 M

124 6 885 ENESYICE KENNEMORE 31:52.9 17 F

125 3 868 JESSIE HERREN 32:00.6 34 F

126 4 808 WILLIAM CAMPBELL 32:19.8 62 M

127 5 944 TODD PATRICK 32:20.4 60 M



OVERALL 

PLACE

AGE GROUP 

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER
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128 12 941 JUDE OSBEN 32:30.9 11 M

129 6 892 PACE KNIGHT 32:34.7 7 M

130 9 891 CAROLINE KNIGHT 32:39.0 13 F

131 4 1635 ERIN OSBEN 32:39.2 42 F

132 7 811 JACOB CHANDLER 32:40.7 31 M

133 1 893 VICKI KNIGHT 32:42.6 65 F

134 5 978 SCOTT SHORES 32:55.6 47 M

135 10 961 ABBIE RAINWATER 33:02.8 14 F

136 2 917 TRACI MCKINNEY 33:09.6 54 F

137 3 942 AMY OZMENT 33:19.5 52 F

138 6 1788 MATTHEW ZOLLITSCH 33:40.3 46 M

139 6 934 GEORGE MYERS 33:56.4 62 M

140 5 958 GINNI POOLE 34:03.2 38 F

141 3 871 STEPHANIE HILL 34:11.4 47 F

142 5 826 NOAH CORTES 34:11.5 22 M

143 4 983 PAMELA SMITH 34:29.8 52 F

144 7 894 WESLEY KNIGHT 34:36.6 41 M

145 7 895 WESLEY G. KNIGHT 34:37.0 10 M

146 11 793 GABRIELLE BISHOP 34:42.7 14 F

147 6 987 CHARLES STEVENS 34:54.9 58 M

148 7 821 CLAY COOPER 35:25.0 47 M

149 6 876 LINDSEY HOWERTON 35:48.6 37 F

150 4 814 CHRISTY CHAPMAN 35:50.3 46 F

151 5 900 LISA LANDRUM 35:56.9 53 F

152 13 850 AIDAN GONZALEZ 36:19.0 11 M

153 5 1786 STANTON YUWONO 36:25.9 28 M

154 11 1779 MATT WEAVER-YUWONO 36:29.9 35 M

155 7 906 CARLTON LOVE 36:31.9 59 M

156 8 982 JOHN SMITH 36:32.0 58 M

157 5 790 PAMELA BEAVER 36:51.2 49 F

158 6 1777 SHANI WARREN 36:57.0 50 F

159 7 981 JEFF SMATHERS 37:02.3 60 M

160 6 877 DANIEL JACKSON 37:07.2 20 M

161 9 782 ROBERT ALESSANDRO 37:26.8 56 M

162 3 864 KATIE HEAD 38:13.0 24 F

163 14 957 EVAN POOLE 38:18.2 11 M

164 4 792 SUSAN BERRY 38:26.9 56 F

165 8 965 MICHAEL REEDY 38:39.0 64 M

166 7 839 NATHAN FALLS 39:10.9 24 M

167 5 901 JOAN LEDBETTER 39:23.1 57 F

168 5 862 JIM HAYES 40:02.7 53 M

169 7 943 SYLVIA PARKER 40:21.3 54 F

170 6 812 LISA CHANDLER 40:25.9 56 F



OVERALL 

PLACE

AGE GROUP 

PLACE BIB  NAME GUN ELAPSED AGE GENDER

TILLMAN CLOCKTOWER 5K 2021 OVERALL RESULTS

171 7 794 SAMANTHA BISHOP 40:29.8 39 F

172 2 810 PHIL CARTER 40:54.4 70 M

173 10 813 NELSON CHANDLER 41:40.8 56 M

174 8 948 DAWN PAXTEN 41:48.1 39 F

175 6 1782 SABRINA WILSON 41:50.4 49 F

176 9 999 RANDY TURNER 43:39.6 61 M

177 11 952 DAVID PERRY 43:49.3 57 M

178 7 953 SUMMER PERRY 44:04.4 55 F

179 9 799 HEATHER BROWN 45:20.2 38 F

180 1 997 TAMARA TILLMAN SMATHERS 45:26.6 61 F

181 4 1789 CLAIRE BARRON 45:35.1 6 F

182 7 834 TERRIE LYNN DUCK 45:39.5 48 F

183 2 853 MARY GRESHAM 46:25.1 63 F

184 5 786 JANE BARRON 47:13.1 8 F

185 10 787 KATE BARRON 47:15.1 38 F

186 8 829 JODY DEATON 47:31.5 51 F

187 10 989 DAVID STRAIN 47:45.6 61 M

188 11 976 LEE SHEALY 48:02.5 62 M

189 8 975 JENNY SHEALY 48:03.0 59 F

190 8 859 LEVI HARRISON 48:24.6 6 M

191 11 858 KATRINA HARRISON 48:25.6 38 F

192 6 857 JULIET HARRISON 48:25.7 4 F

193 12 783 TERRY ALLEE 48:35.8 55 M

194 2 907 NINA LOVEL 49:57.8 68 F

195 15 887 THEO KISLAT 50:29.2 11 M

196 8 886 SHANNON KISLAT 50:33.4 45 F

197 9 851 GINA GOODNIGHT 51:53.9 56 F

198 3 854 TINA HAM 51:56.3 66 F

199 12 950 MICHAEL PAXTEN 52:11.7 39 M

200 7 947 BLAKELY PAXTEN 52:12.2 6 F

201 10 985 COURTNEY ST JOHN-WACKER 53:30.6 56 F

202 13 1772 MICHAEL WACKER 53:32.1 56 M

203 3 922 CAROL MITCHELL 53:51.0 62 F

204 1 852 BURMAH GREEN 53:51.2 76 F


